NPHA Pleasure Celebration 2015

Location: SIEC, Horsley Park, NSW

Results AA Judge-

Manita McKool
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HORSES NAME IN FULL

SVQ Kiss My Assetts
Hot Summer Nights
Triandibo Inblack Velvet
Gracefull Prophecy
Lyn-Lins Aceshotnpretty
Little Rock Cruzin Tiger
Glenlock Bellissimo

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q71049 Megan Richards
B12456 Lauryn Miletic
Q72101 Liz Christian

Q69336 Mariella Winisdoerffer
BR61612 Blayze Williams
Q69942 Shelly Biancon
Q72241 G & M Crawford

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 14

. : i

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Hot Summer Nights
Triandibo Inblack Velvet
SVQ Kiss My Assetts
Lyn-Lins Aceshotnpretty
Gracefull Prophecy
Myohmy You Can Kiss This
CP Im Smoken Hot

Little Rock Cruzin Tiger

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

B12456 Lauryn Miletic
Q72101 Liz Christian

Q71049 Megan Richards
BR61612 Blayze Williams
Q69336 Mariella Winisdoerffer
Q72801 Georgie Firth
Q72488 Sarah Lambourne
Q69942 Shelly Biancon

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

Event: 3 A Seni Trail

HORSES NAME IN FULL

INXS

RQH Dixie Does It
Triandibo Flamin Lynx

YLS Bodacious

J Bar C Awesome Pawsome
Winderadeen Somehotlies
Erin Silver Oak

E . Junior Y Trai
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Saxonvale Out For The Count
My Deliberate Breeze
Winderadeen Mona Lisa
Winderadeen Sizzlin

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Hot N Sweet
SVQ My Only Asset

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q45523 Fran Christian
Q72430 Cassandra Grainger
Q47904 Liz Christian
Q63181 Jade Thomas-Spicer
Q58797 Blayze Williams
Q60136 Kayla Harvey
Q51054 Madeleine Kay

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q37562 Kerry Galea
Q63454 Rachel Elliott
Q55882 Aleisha Padroth
Q54059 Jade Geshwend

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q69546 Loretta Thomas
Q68454 Taylah-Jo Watts
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Radical Red Sox
He Is Something
RQH Whats Up Doc
Yulgilbar Overlander

Event: 6 Select Amateur Trail

HORSES NAME IN FULL

RQH Classic Style

Kool Tomcat

YLS Cee Me Cruz

INXS

Shes Magic

YLS Look Whos Laughin

HORSES NAME IN FULL

CP Im All Fired Up
Absolootlybeautiful
Blushin

DNA Divine Enough

HORSES NAME IN FULL

FB Cee Im Lazy

Middle L Tiger In My Tank
Strawberry Kisses
Pawsitively A Code Red
Ima Strawberry Peach
KNK Check My Spots

FB A Fancy Impulse

Event: 9 Seni Trail

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Triandibo Flamin Lynx
INXS

YLS Bodacious

Erin Silver Oak

Hez Radical Two

YLS Cee Me Cruz

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Im Something Too
RD High Roller
RQH Pass The Red
Invitin Ya Ta Texas

Q56086
Q58602
Q77650
Q47428

Mark & Natasha Webster
Caitlin Henderson

Nikita Noakes

Rob Watts

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 10

HORSE
REGO #
Q61317
Q47047
Q43288
Q45523
Q62148
Q72560

OWNERS NAME

Carolyn Allan
Janette Wallace
Rita Mezo

Fran Christian
Robin Humphries
Leonie Gorski

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8

HORSE
REGO #
Q78847
14195

Q80154
Q79112

OWNERS NAME

Bruce Hegan
Chris Burton
Lyndon Hale
Sandra Herbert

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

HORSE
REGO #
Q76272
BR62365
Q75066
Q75787
Q75552
GC62292
Q68856

OWNERS NAME

Mark Ferguson
Debbie Pearson
Lisa Maguire
Barbara Wheatcroft
Robyn Davies
Teresa Bruhn

Mark Ferguson

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 10

HORSE
REGO #
Q47904
Q45523
Q63181
Q51054
Q50759
Q43288

OWNERS NAME

Liz Christian

Fran Christian

Jade Thomas-Spicer
Madeleine Kay
Amanda Bos

Rita Mezo

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 11

HORSE
REGO #
Q72766
13823

Q78226
Q73162

OWNERS NAME

Lisa Maguire
D Kraft/H Marshall
Karin Morgan
Teresa Bruhn
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Hes Got It Covered
SVQ Cashed Up

A3-690
Q73282

Betty Selig
Pam Neal

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8

Event D $3.000 Seni Pl Stal

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Rosey Invitation
Winderadeen Chardonnay
GJC Dropit Like Its Hot
YLS Sultary

Good Ride Girl

Invited Tiger

Winderadeen Sam | am
Winderadeen Sumhotpeppy
Stillwaterswatsurpleasure
Bruce Almighty

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Man What A Diva

RQH The Dutchess

To Lazy To Invest

Little Rock Cruzin Tiger
CP Im Smoken Hot
Winderadeen One Hot Lie
Gentle Persuation
Winderadeen Sizzlin

HORSE
REGO #
Q77972
Q62808
Q64612
Q55158
Q73986
Q59002
Q63593
Q65953
BR61538
Q66647

OWNERS NAME

Kathleen Flynn

T Hutchinson

Gary Bolan

Robyn Davies

Paula Balgera
Xtreme Quarter

Angi Chapman
Wayne & Pam Jones
Blayze Williams
Joanne Gregory

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 12

HORSE
REGO #
Q80663
61847

Q78437
Q69942
Q72488
Q62811
Q54990
Q54059

OWNERS NAME

Gavin Rawlings
Donna Grech

LP Dream QH's
Shelly Biancon
Sarah Lambourne
Janette Wallace
Michelle Southgate
Jade Geshwend

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 12

Event: G 10 imited W P Stal

HORSES NAME IN FULL

GJC Dropit Like Its Hot
Scorchin

RD High Roller
Winderadeen Somehotlies
Lyn-Lins Aceshotnpretty
Watchin Susan

QXH Live The Dream
RRD Somethin To Shine
Xtreme Dream

Seriously Ten

HORSE
REGO #
Q64612
Q70114
13823

Q60136
BR61612
Q75624
Q72055
Q64682
Q72201
Q52366

OWNERS NAME

Gary Bolan

Tracy Van Leeuwen
D Kraft/H Marshall
Kayla Harvey
Blayze Williams
Nicole Brunker
Clinton Wal
Josephine Hale
Maco Park Pty Ltd
Ashleigh Maxwell

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 27

Event: 12 2 year old Western Pleasure

HORSES NAME IN FULL

MTC Smooched

JTM Lazy Blaze
Pawsitively A Code Red
Ima Strawberry Peach
Triandibo Inhe Royal
Blessed N Kissed

HORSE
REGO #
Q76258
Q76386
Q75787
Q75552
Q77142
Q76436

OWNERS NAME

Carolyn Johnson
Petra Cooke
Barbara Wheatcroft
Robyn Davies
Paula Balgera
Anita Vickers
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FB Cee Im Lazy
Devine Melody

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Triandibo Flamin Lynx
Hypnotize

J Bar C Awesome Pawsome
RQH Who's Ur Daddy
Pawsitively Indulgent

RD High Roller

YLS Bodacious

Erin Silver Oak

Q76272
A3-634

Mark Ferguson
Carolyn Riley

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 13

HORSE
REGO #
Q47904
Q65477
Q58797
A18610
Q57096
13823

Q63181
Q51054

OWNERS NAME

Liz Christian

Carly Lindsay
Blayze Williams
Lyndall Dauth

Anne Conolan

D Kraft/H Marshall
Jade Thomas-Spicer
Madeleine Kay

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 12

Event: B $6,000 3 year Old Western Pleasure Futurity

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Man What A Diva
Radical Signs R Good
The Lazy One

Sheza Certain Invite

In The Redzone

Gotta Be A Huntin
Midnight Cowboy

YLS Thats My Name
The Principal

CP Skippin To Hot Music

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Hez Radical Two
Triandibo Flamin Lynx
J Bar C Awesome Pawsome

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Triandibo Flamin Lynx
J Bar C Awesome Pawsome

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Yulgilbar Overlander

HORSE
REGO #
Q80663
Q73596
Q74014
Q77584
Q81060
A3-696

12703

Q74887
GC62070
Q72502

OWNERS NAME

Gavin Rawlings

T & M Deutscher
Kerry Blackaller
Beverley Rout
Nicole Brunker
Beverley Rout

T Wright/C Ponsford
Yasmin Lee-Steere
J & T Phoenix

Carla Cox

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 18

HORSE
REGO #
Q50759
Q47904
Q58797

OWNERS NAME

Amanda Bos
Liz Christian
Blayze Williams

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

HORSE
REGO #
Q47904
Q58797

OWNERS NAME

Liz Christian
Blayze Williams

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE
REGO #
Q47428

OWNERS NAME

Rob Watts

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

HORSES NAME IN FULL

HORSE
REGO #

OWNERS NAME
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Yulgilbar Overlander
J Bar C Awesome Pawsome

HORSES NAME IN FULL

J Bar C Awesome Pawsome

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Iza Classy Chassy
Shes Good Hot Stuff
Watchin Susan
Potentially Lazy

Cee Somethin Special
Deckin Hot

Scorchin

Amazen Grace USA
Lyn-Lins Aceshotnpretty
Krymsun All Over

Q47428 Rob Watts
Q58797 Blayze Williams
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
Q58797 Blayze Williams

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q78342 Gavin Rawlings
Q79087 Rebecca Fatchen
Q75624 Nicole Brunker
Q80082 Nicole Brunker
Q70814 Steve Leggett
Q74963 Samantha Hargrave
Q70114 Tracy Van Leeuwen
Q72518 Robyn Davies
BR61612 Blayze Williams
B12417 Jodi Jakubenko

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 18

Event: | $1,000 Select Amateur Western Pleasure Stakes

HORSES NAME IN FULL

No Need To Be Blue

YLS Cee Me Cruz
Winderadeen Hotperfection
Winderadeen One Hot Lie
Sheza Code Red

RQH Classic Style
Glenlock Bellissimo

Stylish Invitation

YLS Look Whos Laughin

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q70291 W & G Tangey
Q43288 Rita Mezo
Q68925 John Steel
Q62811 Janette Wallace
Q73441 G & M Crawford
Q61317 Carolyn Allan
Q72241 G & M Crawford
Q69842 Cathie Guthrie
Q72560 Leonie Gorski

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

Event: E $3,000 Amateur Western Pleasure Stakes

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Man What A Diva

No Need To Be Blue
Good Ride Girl

GJC Dropit Like Its Hot
Krymsun All Over

YLS Knowtorious

YLS Thats My Name
Winderadeen Somehotlies
| Always Want To Win
Scorchin

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q80663 Gavin Rawlings
Q70291 W & G Tangey
Q73986 Paula Balgera
Q64612 Gary Bolan
B12417 Jodi Jakubenko
Q72559 Danielle Kraft
Q74887 Yasmin Lee-Steere
Q60136 Kayla Senior
Q70358 Rebecca Fatchen
Q70114 Tracy Van Leeuwen

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 18

Event: H $1,000 Youth Western Pleasure Stakes

HORSES NAME IN FULL

HORSE OWNERS NAME



REGO #

1 Iza Classy Chassy Q78342 Gavin Rawlings
2 Shes Hot Stuff Q69935 Emlyn Broad
3 YLS Sultary Q55158 Robyn Davies
4 Cee Somethin Special Q70814 Steve Leggett
5 Winderadeen Sumthinfancee Q59427 Tracie Casotti
6 He Is Something Q58602 Caitlin Henderson
7 Winderadeen Hot N Sweet Q69546 Loretta Thomas
8 SVQ My Only Asset Q68454 Taylah-Jo Watts
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8
Event: A $15,000 2 yo Western Pleasure Futurity
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
1 RRD Close Range Q75022 B & D Sim
2 MTC Feels Good To Be Mee Q76259 Tenielle OBrien
3 CP Surely The Best Q77036 Adrienne Hodgson
4 A League Of Her Roan A2-2825 Wayne & Pam Jones
5 MTC Smooched Q76258 Carolyn Johnson
6 SVQ Show Us Your Assets Q75699 Pam Neal
7 Im Still Hot 13721 Melissa Cruden
8 Triandibo Inhe Royal Q77142 Paula Balgera
9 RQH I'll Make You Lazy Q79566 Margaret Lewis
10 YLS Mesmerise Q81385 Yasmin Lee-Steere
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 18
E - F 900 Limited 3YO & C P Stal
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
1 Man What A Diva Q80663 Gavin Rawlings
2 Deckin Hot Q74963 Samantha Hargrave
3 Krymsun All Over B12417 Jodi Jakubenko
4 Good Ride Girl Q73986 Paula Balgera
5 RD High Roller 13823 D Kraft/H Marshall
6 YLS Thats My Name Q74887 Yasmin Lee-Steere
7 QXH Live The Dream Q72055 Clinton Wal
8 | Always Want To Win Q70358 Rebecca Fatchen
9 Australia Heart Q77370 R & E Hoefchen
10 Tally S Please Kiss Me B13435 Shonnay Smith
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 18
Event: 21 Amateur Senior Horse Western Pleasure
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
1 Hypnotize Q65477 Carly Lindsay
2 Winderadeen Somehotlies Q60136 Kayla Harvey
3 Good Ride Girl Q73986 Paula Balgera
4 RQH Dixie Does It Q72430 Cassandra Grainger
5 Winderadeen A Passin Pep Q58124 Rene & Emmi Hoefchen
6 J Bar C Awesome Pawsome Q58797 Blayze Williams
7 RRD Somethin To Shine Q64682 Josephine Hale
8 Winderadeen Sumhotpeppy Q65953 Wayne & Pam Jones
9 Melodys Iron Profit A3 261 Melissa Yarnold

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

Event: 22 Select Amateur Western Pleasure
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HORSES NAME IN FULL

No Need To Be Blue
Winderadeen Hotperfection
YLS Cee Me Cruz

Sheza Code Red
Winderadeen One Hot Lie
Glenlock Bellissimo

RQH Classic Style

INXS

YLS Look Whos Laughin

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Invitin Ya Ta Texas

To Lazy To Invest

Im Something Too

VS Heartbeat

Midnight Cowboy

CP Skippin To Hot Music
CP Cee Somethin Fabulous
SVQ Cashed Up

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Tiger On The Loose
Blazing Hot Rhythm

Gentle Persuation

Myohmy You Can Kiss This
Melodys Iron Profit
Winderadeen Mona Lisa
SBT Im Ur Priori Te
Winderadeen Sizzlin

HORSES NAME IN FULL

JTM Lazy Blaze

RD Doc Holliday

Simply No Doubt

Tally S Fiftyshadesofgrey
CP Certainly Faithful
Pawsitively A Code Red
The Hot Stepper

GJC Simply Da One
QXH Blue Ribbon Invite
RL Good Ones R Hot

Event: 25 Junior Youth Hunter Under Saddle

HORSES NAME IN FULL

HORSE
REGO #
Q70291
Q68925
Q43288
Q73441
Q62811
Q72241
Q61317
Q45523
Q72560

OWNERS NAME

W & G Tangey
John Steel

Rita Mezo

G & M Crawford
Janette Wallace
G & M Crawford
Carolyn Allan
Fran Christian
Leonie Gorski

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

HORSE
REGO #
Q73162
Q78437
Q72766
Q73998
12703

Q72502
Q75360
Q73282

OWNERS NAME

Teresa Bruhn

LP Dream QH's
Lisa Maguire

Kerrie Martin

T Wright/C Ponsford
Carla Cox

Paula Balgera

Pam Neal

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

HORSE
REGO #
Q69814
Q68062
Q5499

Q72801
A3 261

Q55882
Q74994

OWNERS NAME

Samantha Yarrington
| & H Wilbraham
Michelle Southgate
Georgie Firth
Melissa Yarnold
Aleisha Padroth

B Lewis/S Tilden

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

HORSE
REGO #
Q76386
15192

Q77773
B14976
Q75385
Q75787
Q74758
Q76074
Q77172
Q77939

OWNERS NAME

Petra Cooke

Real Deal Perf Horses
S & L Gardiner

Emma Woinarski

Rikki Planke

Barbara Wheatcroft
lan Kurz

Fiona Conway

Xtreme QH's

Rachel Dorward

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 10

HORSE
REGO #

OWNERS NAME



A WNPE

PLACING

O~NO O WN B

PLACING

~NOoO ok WN B

PLACING

O©CoO~NOOOTS, WNPE

=
o

PLACING

abr wnNBE

My Deliberate Breeze
Winderadeen Mona Lisa
Saxonvale Out For The Count
Dads Steppin It Out
Winderadeen Sizzlin

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Invitation To Lie

VS Heartbeat

RQH Who's Ur Daddy
Tiger On The Loose
Invited Tiger

Ima Ten Special

YLS The Uninvited Guest
Hez Radical Two

Event: 26 Senior Youth Hunter Under Saddle

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Shes Hot Stuff
Winderadeen Hot N Sweet
Winderadeen A Passin Pep
He Is Something

DMB Gunslinger

Palamo Tunza Trails

SVQ My Only Asset

Dads Steppin It Out

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Invitation To Lie

VS Heartbeat

Tiger On The Loose
Winderadeen Hot N Sweet
Shes Hot Stuff

SVQ Cashed Up

RD High Roller

SVQ Kiss My Assetts
Glenlock Classique
Blazing Hot Rhythm

Q63454
Q55882
Q37562
Q73017
Q54059

Rachel Elliott
Aleisha Padroth
Kerry Galea
Teresa Green
Jade Geshwend

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

HORSE
REGO #
Q73114
Q73998
A18610
Q69814
Q59002
Q65467
Q66489
Q50759

OWNERS NAME

Kerrie Martin

Kerrie Martin

Lyndall Dauth
Samantha Yarrington
Xtreme Quarter
Andrea Trebbin
Merey Colquhoun
Amanda Bos

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8

HORSE
REGO #
Q69935
Q69546
Q58124
Q58602
10724

11020

Q68454
Q73017

OWNERS NAME

Emlyn Broad
Loretta Thomas
Rene &Emmi
Caitlin Henderson
Deanne Gavin
katelyn Heming
Taylah-Jo Watts
Teresa Green

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 12

HORSE
REGO #
Q73114
Q73998
Q69814
Q69546
Q69935
Q73282
13823

Q71049
Q72960
Q68062

OWNERS NAME

Kerrie Martin

Kerrie Martin
Samantha Yarrington
Loretta Thomas
Emlyn Broad

Pam Neal

D Kraft/H Marshall
Megan Richards
Glenys Ham

| & H Wilbraham

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 14

Event: N $1,000 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Stakes

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Invitation To Lie

VS Heartbeat

Shes Hot Stuff
Winderadeen Hot N Sweet
He Is Something

HORSE
REGO #
Q73114
Q73998
Q69935
Q69546
Q58602

OWNERS NAME

Kerrie Martin
Kerrie Martin
Emlyn Broad
Loretta Thomas
Caitlin Henderson
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Im Something Too
SVQ My Only Asset
Palamo Tunza Trails

Q72766 Lisa Maguire
Q68454 Taylah-Jo Watts
11020 katelyn Heming

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8

Event: 27 Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

HORSES NAME IN FULL

RQH Who's Ur Daddy

Ima Ten Special

Seriously Ten

Melodys Iron Profit

YLS The Uninvited Guest

J Bar C Awesome Pawsome
YLS Expensive Taste

Hez Radical Two

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

A18610 Lyndall Dauth
Q65467 Andrea Trebbin
Q52366 Ashleigh Maxwell
A3 261 Melissa Yarnold
Q66489 Merey Colquhoun
Q58797 Blayze Williams
Q66641 Judith Tolomeo
Q50759 Amanda Bos

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 10

Event: | $1,000 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Stakes

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Tiger On The Loose

RQH Who's Ur Daddy
Doing It Sweet

YLS Bodacious

Invited Tiger

J Bar C Awesome Pawsome
YLS Expensive Taste

SVQ Kiss My Assetts

HORSES NAME IN FULL

RD Doc Holliday

CP Certainly Faithful
Tally S Fiftyshadesofgrey
Middle L Tiger In My Tank
The Hot Stepper

QXH Blue Ribbon Invite
FB A Fancy Impulse

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q69814 Samantha Yarrington
A18610 Lyndall Dauth
Q65139 Brooke Chapman
Q63181 Jade Thomas-Spicer
Q59002 Xtreme Quarter
Q58797 Blayze Williams
Q66641 Judith Tolomeo
Q71049 Megan Richards

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

15192 Real Deal Perf Horses
Q75385 Rikki Planke

B14976 Emma Woinarski
BR62365 Debbie Pearson
Q74758 lan Kurz

Q77172 Xtreme QH's

Q68856 Mark Ferguson

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 7

. imited il

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Tiger On The Loose
Winderadeen Somehotlies
Scorchin

RRD Somethin To Shine
Hot Twist N Cracka

J Bar C Awesome Pawsome
Winderadeen Sumhotpeppy
SVQ Kiss My Assetts

Little Rock Cruzin Tiger

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q69814 Samantha Yarrington
Q60136 Kayla Harvey
Q70114 Tracy Van Leeuwen
Q64682 Josephine Hale
Q70369 Jessica Norton
Q58797 Blayze Williams
Q65953 Wayne & Pam Jones
Q71049 Megan Richards
Q69942 Shelly Biancon

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 12
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Event: 30 Amateur Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

HORSES NAME IN FULL

RQH Who's Ur Daddy
Winderadeen Somehotlies
Doing It Sweet
Winderadeen A Passin Pep
RRD Somethin To Shine
YLS Bodacious

Seriously Ten

J Bar C Awesome Pawsome

HORSES NAME IN FULL

SVQ Cashed Up

Tally S Please Kiss Me
Myohmy You Can Kiss This
Back To Black

SBT Im Ur Priori Te

RQH Pass The Red

Event: 32 Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Shes Magic

Winderadeen Hotperfection
INXS

RQH Classic Style

YLS Cee Me Cruz

Event: 33 Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Tiger On The Loose
Winderadeen Hot N Sweet
Blazing Hot Rhythm

Cee Im A Tiger Lady

Little Rock Cruzin Tiger
SVQ Kiss My Assetts
RQH Whats Up Doc
Lyn-Lins Aceshotnpretty

HORSE
REGO #
A18610
Q60136
Q65139
Q58124
Q64682
Q63181
Q52366
Q58797

OWNERS NAME

Lyndall Dauth

Kayla Senior

Brooke Chapman
Rene &Emmi
Josephine Hale
Jade Thomas-Spicer
Ashleigh Maxwell
Blayze Williams

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 14

HORSE
REGO #
Q73282
B13435
Q72801
Q74993
Q74994
Q78226

OWNERS NAME

Pam Neal
Shonnay Smith
Georgie Firth
Zhana Di Candilo
B Lewis/S Tilden
Karin Morgan

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6

HORSE
REGO #
Q62148
Q68925
Q45523
Q61317
Q43288

OWNERS NAME

Robin Humphries
John Steel

Fran Christian
Carolyn Allan
Rita Mezo

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

HORSE
REGO #
Q69814
Q69546
Q68062
Q70315
Q69942
Q71049
Q77650

OWNERS NAME

Samantha Yarrington
Loretta Thomas

| & H Wilbraham
Caitlin Henderson
Shelly Biancon
Megan Richards
Nikita Noakes

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8

Event: 34 Amateur Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Tiger On The Loose
Scorchin

Myohmy You Can Kiss This
Little Rock Cruzin Tiger
Lyn-Lins Aceshotnpretty
Hot Twist N Cracka

HORSE
REGO #
Q69814
Q70114
Q72801
Q69942

BR61612

Q70369

OWNERS NAME

Samantha Yarrington
Tracy Van Leeuwen
Georgie Firth

Shelly Biancon
Blayze Williams
Jessica Norton
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Triandibo Inblack Velvet

Q72101

Liz Christian

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

. imited I

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Tiger On The Loose

Tally S Please Kiss Me
Winderadeen Hot N Sweet
Blazing Hot Rhythm

RQH Pass The Red

Ima Ten Special

YLS The Uninvited Guest

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Cee Im A Tiger Lady
SVQ My Only Asset
RQH Whats Up Doc
Radical Red Sox

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Triandibo Flamin Lynx

Erin Silver Oak

J Bar C Awesome Pawsome
YLS Bodacious
Winderadeen A Passin Pep
RRD Somethin To Shine
Gentle Persuation

HORSES NAME IN FULL

My Deliberate Breeze
Saxonvale Out For The Count
Winderadeen Mona Lisa

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Shes Magic
RQH Classic Style
YLS Cee Me Cruz

Event: 40 Senior Horse Western Pleasure

HORSES NAME IN FULL

YLS Sultary

HORSE
REGO #
Q69814
B13435
Q69546
Q68062
Q78226
Q65467
Q66489

OWNERS NAME

Samantha Yarrington
Shonnay Smith
Loretta Thomas

| & H Wilbraham
Karin Morgan
Andrea Trebbin
Merey Colquhoun

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8

HORSE
REGO #
Q70315
Q68454
Q77650
Q56086

OWNERS NAME

Caitlin Henderson
Taylah-Jo Watts
Nikita Noakes
Mark & Natasha

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

HORSE
REGO #
Q47904
Q51054
Q58797
Q63181
Q58124
Q64682
Q5499

OWNERS NAME

Liz Christian

Madeleine Kay

Blayze Williams

Jade Thomas-Spicer
Rene &Emmi Hoefchen
Josephine Hale
Michelle Southgate

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

HORSE
REGO #
Q63454
Q37562
Q55882

OWNERS NAME

Rachel Elliott
Kerry Galea
Aleisha Padroth

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

HORSE
REGO #
Q62148
Q61317
Q43288

OWNERS NAME

Robin Humphries
Carolyn Allan
Rita Mezo

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

HORSE
REGO #
Q55158

OWNERS NAME

Robyn Davies



2 Melodys Iron Profit A3 261 Melissa Yarnold
3 J Bar C Awesome Pawsome Q58797 Blayze Williams
4 Hez Radical Two Q50759 Amanda Bos
5 Gentle Persuation Q5499 Michelle Southgate
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5
Event: 41 Amateur Junior Horse Western Pleasure
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
1 No Need To Be Blue Q70291 W & G Tangey
2 YLS Knowtorious Q72559 Danielle Kraft
3 Lyn-Lins Aceshotnpretty BR61612 Blayze Williams
4 Australia Heart Q77370 R & E Hoefchen
5 Little Rock Cruzin Tiger Q69942 Shelly Biancon
6 Hot Summer Nights B12456 Lauryn Miletic
7 QXH Live The Dream Q72055 Clinton Wal
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9
E ) > Juni h W hi
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
1 My Deliberate Breeze Q63454 Rachel Elliott
2 Winderadeen Mona Lisa Q55882 Aleisha Padroth
3 Saxonvale Out For The Count Q37562 Kerry Galea
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3
Event: 43 Junior Horse Western Pleasure
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
1 Cee Somethin Special Q70814 Steve Leggett
2 No Need To Be Blue Q70291 W & G Tangey
3 YLS Knowtorious Q72559 Danielle Kraft
4 Watchin Susan Q75624 Nicole Brunker
5 Lyn-Lins Aceshotnpretty BR61612 Blayze Williams
6 QXH Live The Dream Q72055 Clinton Wal
7 Little Rock Cruzin Tiger Q69942 Shelly Biancon
Good Investment Q69111 Sally Cole
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 13
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
1 Shes Hot Stuff Q69935 Emlyn Broad
2 Iza Classy Chassy Q78342 Gavin Rawlings
3 SVQ My Only Asset Q68454 Taylah-Jo Watts
4 Winderadeen Hot N Sweet Q69546 Loretta Thomas
5 Yulgilbar Overlander Q47428 Rob Watts
6 Cee Im A Tiger Lady Q70315 Caitlin Henderson
7 RQH Whats Up Doc Q77650 Nikita Noakes
Radical Red Sox Q56086 Mark & Natasha Webster
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8
Event: 45 Select Amateur Western Horsemanship
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME

REGO #
1 RQH Classic Style Q61317 Carolyn Allan
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Winderadeen One Hot Lie
INXS
YLS Look Whos Laughin

Q62811
Q45523
Q72560

Janette Wallace
Fran Christian
Leonie Gorski

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Strawberry Kisses
Pawsitively A Code Red
Ima Strawberry Peach

HR Huntin For The Spot
YLS Mesmerise

Middle L Tiger In My Tank
KNK Check My Spots

HORSE
REGO #
Q75066
Q75787
Q75552
GC62538
Q81385
BR62365
GC62292

OWNERS NAME

Lisa Maguire
Barbara Wheatcroft
Robyn Davies

G & P Addamo
Yasmin Lee-Steere
Debbie Pearson
Teresa Bruhn

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 7

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Nareeb Nareeb Intimidate
HR Sexy Enough

A Touch Of Bling

Honkey Tonk Girl

JPQ Enough Of Your Secret
OVS Kid With Style

Subtle Sensation
Investigate This

GSQ Greed Is Good
Absolootlybeautiful

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Triandibo Inblack Velvet

J Bar C Awesome Pawsome
RQH Dixie Does It

Gentle Persuation

YLS Bodacious

RQH Pass The Red
Hypnotize

Hot Summer Nights

A Cool Breeze

Pawsitively Indulgent

HORSES NAME IN FULL

RQH Whats Up Doc
SVQ My Only Asset
Cee Im A Tiger Lady
He Is Something
Doing It In Colour
SVQ Kiss My Assetts
DMB Gunslinger

HORSE
REGO #
Q78436
PC62539
Q81140
K14409
Q78422
Q78385
14359
14487
Q69639
14195

OWNERS NAME

Terese Searle

D Livingstone/G&P Addamo
Melinda Roffey

Kylie Hardwicke

K Lonski/C Dengate

Mavis Marshall

Sheree Blackadder

A O'Connell/A Woinarski
Angi Chapman

Chris Burton

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 14

HORSE
REGO #
Q72101
Q58797
Q72430
Q5499

Q63181
Q78226
Q65477
B12456
Q55399
Q57096

OWNERS NAME

Liz Christian

Blayze Williams
Cassandra Grainger
Michelle Southgate
Jade Thomas-Spicer
Karin Morgan

Carly Lindsay
Lauryn Miletic

Kelly Cole

Anne Conolan

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 16

HORSE
REGO #
Q77650

Q68454

Q70315

Q58602

GC61366
Q71049

10724

OWNERS NAME

Nikita Noakes
Taylah-Jo Watts
Caitlin Henderson
Caitlin Henderson
Nicole Wilson
Megan Richards
Deanne Gavin
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Im Something Too

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen One Hot Lie
Triandibo Flamin Lynx
RQH Classic Style

RRD Heavenlee Kisses
Twist N Somethin Hot
YLS Look Whos Laughin
Kool Tomcat

HORSES NAME IN FULL

A Cool Breeze

My Deliberate Breeze
Winderadeen Mona Lisa
Pawsitively Indulgent
Saxonvale Out For The Count

HORSES NAME IN FULL

JPQ Khaleesi

SC | Am Pretty Enough
Undivided

Telmiasecret

DNP Statuesque

MPQ Entitled

HR Divalicious

Stillwaters Luv Me Long Time
KLI Wellhowaboutthat

GPS Shamelessblondemoment

HORSES NAME IN FULL

BM Subtlety

Sc Its Hot To Be Cool
Painted Cowgirl

Mr Skiptacular

SQ Subtle Touch

Veloci Te

GP Man Of The Moment
GP Hezs Ice Te
Stillwaters Love N Lies
SBT Im Ur Priori Te

Q72766

Lisa Maguire

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 10

HORSE
REGO #
Q62811
Q47904
Q61317
Q78077
Q72792
Q72560
Q47047

OWNERS NAME

Janette Wallace
Liz Christian
Carolyn Allan
Cathie Guthrie
Lesley Stewart
Leonie Gorski
Janette Wallace

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 7

HORSE
REGO #
Q55399
Q63454
Q55882
Q57096
Q37562

OWNERS NAME

Kelly Cole
Rachel Elliott
Aleisha Padroth
Anne Conolan
Kerry Galea

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

HORSE
REGO #
Q81089
14992
Q80591
PC62690
15047
Q80419
BR62686
BR62710
8039
B14951

OWNERS NAME

Kylie Hardwicke

K Lonski/C Dengate
G & B Law

Nicole Wilson
Deanne Gavin

Jade Woodall

Paige Addamo
Sharon Coldwell
Krystal Ingram
Allison Cousins

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 10

HORSE
REGO #
Q75560
13593
12051
Q76189
Q75577
Q59763
Q80230
Q79025
BR61200
Q74994

OWNERS NAME

Daryll Stevens

K Lonski/C Dengate
Kylie Hardwicke
Natasha Smetheram
Wakeham Family
Samantha Daley

P Garratt

Michelle Garratt
Sharon Coldwell

B Lewis/S Tilden

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 10

Event: S $1,000 Non Pro Halter Stakes
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HORSES NAME IN FULL

BM Subtlety

Painted Cowgirl

SQ Subtle Touch

GSQ Greed Is Good
Elusive Skip

OVS Kid With Style
Veloci Te

Stillwaters Love N Lies
KLI Wellhowaboutthat
MPQ Entitled

HORSES NAME IN FULL

A Touch Of Bling
OVS Kid With Style
KC Sublique

DNA Divine Enough
Blushin

HORSES NAME IN FULL

BM Subtlety
SQ Subtle Touch

HORSES NAME IN FULL

SBT Im Ur Priori Te
Twist N Somethin Hot

HORSES NAME IN FULL

BM Subtlety
SQ Subtle Touch
A Touch Of Bling

HORSES NAME IN FULL

BM Subtlety

SQ Subtle Touch
OVS Kid With Style
KC Sublique

SBT Im Ur Priori Te
DNA Divine Enough

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q75560 Daryll Stevens
12051 Kylie Hardwicke
Q75577 Wakeham Family
Q69639 Angi Chapman
Q78520 Thereisa Witheridge
Q78385 Mavis Marshall
Q59763 Samantha Daley
BR61200 Sharon Coldwell
8039 Krystal Ingram
Q80419 Jade Woodall

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 12

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q81140 Melinda Roffey
Q78385 Mavis Marshall
Q 80334 Henry Pircher
Q79112 Sandra Herbert
Q80154 Lyndon Hale

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
Q75560 Daryll Stevens

Q75577 Wakeham Family
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
Q74994 B Lewis/S Tilden

Q72792 Lesley Stewart
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
Q75560 Daryll Stevens

Q75577 Wakeham Family
Q81140 Melinda Roffey
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q75560 Daryll Stevens
Q75577 Wakeham Family
Q78385 Mavis Marshall
Q 80334 Henry Pircher
Q74994 B Lewis/S Tilden

Q79112 Sandra Herbert
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6
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HORSES NAME IN FULL

BM Subtlety
SQ Subtle Touch

HORSES NAME IN FULL

MPQ Entitled

HORSES NAME IN FULL

GSQ Greed Is Good
GP Kids Awesome Clu

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Elusive Skip
Pawsitively A Code Red

HORSES NAME IN FULL

RQH Pass The Red

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Veloci Te

Winderadeen Hotperfection
Priority Time

Melodys Iron Profit

YLS Look Whos Laughin
RQH Whats Up Doc
Saxonvale Out For The Count
Chips Texas Rhythm

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q75560 Daryll Stevens
Q75577 Wakeham Family

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
Q80419 Jade Woodall

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q69639 Angi Chapman
Q79935 Frances Coombes

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q78520 Thereisa Witheridge
Q75787 Barbara Wheatcroft

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
Q78226 Karin Morgan

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q59763 Samantha Daley
Q68925 John Steel

Q59949 Michelle Summerhill
A3 261 Melissa Yarnold
Q72560 Leonie Gorski
Q77650 Nikita Noakes
Q37562 Kerry Galea
Q54890 Carla Cox

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8

HORSES NAME IN FULL

GSQ Greed Is Good
Veloci Te
Winderadeen Hotperfection

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q69639 Angi Chapman
Q59763 Samantha Daley
Q68925 John Steel

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8

Event: 63 Amateur QH Gelding 3 Yrs & Under
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HORSES NAME IN FULL

GSQ Greed Is Good
Elusive Skip

HORSES NAME IN FULL
Veloci Te

Winderadeen Hotperfection
Priority Time

Melodys Iron Profit

YLS Look Whos Laughin
Chips Texas Rhythm

HORSES NAME IN FULL

GSQ Greed Is Good
Veloci Te
Winderadeen Hotperfection

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Undivided

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Amazenly Lazy

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Mr Skiptacular
GP Hezs Ice Te

Event: 68 QH Stallion 3 Yrs
HORSES NAME IN FULL

GP Man Of The Moment

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Undivided
Mr Skiptacular

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q69639 Angi Chapman
Q78520 Thereisa Witheridge

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q59763 Samantha Daley
Q68925 John Steel

Q59949 Michelle Summerhill
A3 261 Melissa Yarnold
Q72560 Leonie Gorski
Q54890 Carla Cox

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q69639 Angi Chapman
Q59763 Samantha Daley
Q68925 John Steel

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
Q80591 G & B Law

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
Q78746 Robyn Davies

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q76189 Natasha Smetheram
Q79025 Michelle Garratt

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
Q80230 P Garratt

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q80591 G & B Law

Q76189 Natasha Smetheram

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5
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Event: 70 Amateur QH Colt 3 Yrs & Under

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Undivided
GP Man Of The Moment

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Undivided
GP Man Of The Moment

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Stillwaters Luvmelongtime
Lynlins Oneprettyhotace
Miss Pretentious

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Stillwaters Love N Lies
Stillwaters Sweet Thing

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Stillwaters Luvmelongtime
Stillwaters Love N Lies

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Divine Intuition

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Stillwaters Not So Subtle

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Lynlins Aces Triumph
Must Be Dreamin Mr

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q80591 G & B Law
Q80230 P Garratt

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q80591 G & B Law
Q80230 P Garratt

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

BR62710 Sharon Coldwell
BR62477 Lyn Skelly
BR62475 Donna Grech

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
BR61200 Sharon Coldwell

62418 Skyle Bonanno
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
BR62710 Sharon Coldwell

BR61200 Sharon Coldwell
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
GC62548 Tony Farrugia

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
GC62269 Skye Bonanno

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
GC61848 G & F Maynard

GC61601 Debbie Polley
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1
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HORSES NAME IN FULL

Divine Intuition
Lynlins Aces Triumph

HORSES NAME IN FULL

HR Sexy Enough
Telmiasecret

HORSES NAME IN FULL

HR Sexy Enough
Telmiasecret

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Stillwaters Love N Lies
Lynlins Oneprettyhotace
Miss Pretentious
Stillwaters Sweet Thing

HORSE
REGO #
GC62548
GC61848

OWNERS NAME

Tony Farrugia
G & F Maynard

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

HORSE
REGO #
PC62539
PC62690

OWNERS NAME

G & P Addamo
Nicole Wilson

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE
REGO #
PC62539
PC62690

OWNERS NAME

G & P Addamo
Nicole Wilson

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE
REGO #
BR61200
BR62477
BR62475
62418

OWNERS NAME

Sharon Coldwell
Lyn Skelly
Donna Grech
Skyle Bonanno

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

Event: 82 Amateur Appaloosa Gelding

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Lynlins Aces Triumph
Stillwaters Not So Subtle
Must Be Dreamin Mr

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Stillwaters Love N Lies
Lynlins Aces Triumph

HORSES NAME IN FULL

HR Sexy Enough

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Absolootlybeautiful
SPS Shes So Mysterious
Ima Traditional Cowgirl

HORSE
REGO #
GC61848
GC62269
GC61601

OWNERS NAME

G & F Maynard
Skye Bonanno
Debbie Polley

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

HORSE
REGO #
BR61200
GC61848

OWNERS NAME

Sharon Coldwell
G & F Maynard

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

HORSE
REGO #
PC62539

OWNERS NAME

G & P Addamo

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

HORSE
REGO #

OWNERS NAME

14195 Chris Burton
14265 Lauren Elkins
15133 T Hume/A Schneilinger
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HORSES NAME IN FULL

SC Me Myself And |

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Absolootlybeautiful
SC Me Myself And |

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Investigate This
KLI Wellhowaboutthat

HORSES NAME IN FULL

DMB Gunslinger
DMB Ready To Rumble

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Investigate This
DMB Gunslinger

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

11451 Darren Shead
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
14195 Chris Burton
11451 Darren Shead
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
14487 A O'Connell/A Woinarski
Krystal Ingram
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
10724 Deanne Gavin
11311 J & W Bellenger
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
14487 A O'Connell/A Woinarski
10724 Deanne Gavin
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

Event: 90 Paint Colt Under 2 Yrs

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Subtle Sensation
MP Cant Trade Me In

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
14359 Sheree Blackadder
14889 T Hume/A Schneilinger
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

Event: 91 Paint Colt 2 Yrs & Under 4 Yrs

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Midnight Cowboy

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Subtle Sensation
MP Cant Trade Me In
Midnight Cowboy

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

12703 T Wright/C Ponsford
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
14359 Sheree Blackadder
14889 T Hume/A Schneilinger
12703 T Wright/C Ponsford
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2
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HORSES NAME IN FULL

SPS Shes So Mysterious
Ima Traditional Cowgirl

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Investigate This
DMB Gunslinger
KLI Wellhowaboutthat

HORSE
REGO #
14265 Lauren Elkins

15133 T Hume/A Schneilinger
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNERS NAME

HORSE
REGO #
14487 A O'Connell/A Woinarski
10724 Deanne Gavin
Krystal Ingram
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNERS NAME

E . o5 Paint Colt/Stalli

HORSES NAME IN FULL

MP Cant Trade Me In

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Investigate This
DMB Gunslinger

HORSE
REGO #

14889 T Hume/A Schneilinger
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNERS NAME

HORSE
REGO #
14487 A O'Connell/A Woinarski
10724 Deanne Gavin
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

OWNERS NAME

HORSES NAME IN FULL

DNP Statuesque

GPS Shamelessblondemoment
KC Sublique

TNL Eternal Touch

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Ima Awesome Showgal

HORSES NAME IN FULL

DNP Statuesque
GPS Shamelessbhlondemoment
KC Sublique

HORSES NAME IN FULL

GP Kids Awesome Clu

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

15047 Deanne Gavin
B14951 Allison Cousins
Q 80334 Henry Pircher
B14238 Stephanie Shead

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

HORSE

REGO #
12877 Lauren Elkins

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNERS NAME

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

15047 Deanne Gavin
B14951 Allison Cousins
Q 80334 Henry Pircher

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

HORSE
REGO #
Q79935

OWNERS NAME

Frances Coombes
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HORSES NAME IN FULL

GPS Its Cool To Be Awesome

HORSES NAME IN FULL

GPS lts Cool To Be Awesome
GP Kids Awesome Clu

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

B13626 T Wilson/D Pittman
HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

B13626 T Wilson/D Pittman
Q79935 Frances Coombes

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

Event: 103 Paint Bred Colt 2 Yrs & Under 4 Yrs

HORSES NAME IN FULL

GP Man Of The Moment
GP Hezs Ice Te

HORSES NAME IN FULL

GP Man Of The Moment
GP Hezs Ice Te

HORSES NAME IN FULL

GPS Shamelessblondemoment
KC Sublique

Ima Awesome Showgal

TNL Eternal Touch

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q80230 P Garratt
Q79025 Michelle Garratt

ENTRIES IN CL, UAL NUMBER OF E

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q80230 P Garratt
Q79025 Michelle Garratt

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

B14951 Allison Cousins
Q 80334 Henry Pircher
12877 Lauren Elkins
B14238 Stephanie Shead

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

. : stall

HORSES NAME IN FULL

GP Man Of The Moment

HORSES NAME IN FULL
GP Man Of The Moment

GPS Shamelessblondemoment
KC Sublique

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Amazenly Lazy
CP Im All Fired Up

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
Q80230 P Garratt

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q80230 P Garratt
B14951 Allison Cousins
Q 80334 Henry Pircher

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q78746 Robyn Davies
Q78847 Bruce Hegan
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Blushin

SQ Cee Ima Smoochin
RRD Heavenlee Kisses

DNA Divine Enough

Event: 108 Senior Youth Western Pleasure
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Cee Somethin Special

Invitin Ya Ta Texas

Winderadeen Sumthinfancee
Winderadeen Hot N Sweet

He Is Something
SVQ My Only Asset

Rosies Rollin Around

Australia Heart
RQH Whats Up Doc

Event: 109 Junior Youth Western Pleasure
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Iza Classy Chassy

My Deliberate Breeze
KNK Check My Spots
Saxonvale Out For The Count

Q80154
Q78426
Q78077
Q79112

Lyndon Hale
Wakeham Family
Cathie Guthrie
Sandra Herbert

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6

HORSE
REGO #
Q70814
Q73162
Q59427
Q69546
Q58602
Q68454
Q67915
Q77370
Q77650

OWNERS NAME

Steve Leggett
Teresa Bruhn
Tracie Casotti
Loretta Thomas
Caitlin Henderson
Taylah-Jo Watts
Janet Fiona O'Neill
R & E Hoefchen
Nikita Noakes

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 10

HORSE
REGO #
Q78342
Q63454
GC62292
Q37562

OWNERS NAME

Gavin Rawlings
Rachel Elliott
Teresa Bruhn
Kerry Galea

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4



MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

149915 Kristy Mobberley
Holly Marshall

466537 Lis Christian

472447 Mariella Winisdoerffer

F10394 Blayze Williams

470167 David Norbury

470639 Michele Crawford

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

Lauryn Miletic
466537 Liz Christian
149915 Megan Richards
F10394 Blayze Williams
472447 Mariella Winisdoerffer
425258 Georgie Firth
388018 Sarah Lambourne
470167 Naomi Biancon

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

349169 Liz Christian

289258 Cassandra Grainger
466537 Liz Christian

320664 Jade Thomas-Spicer
461596 Blayze Williams
462318 Kayla Harvey
445187 Madeleine Kay

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

473873 Amelia Galea
443086 Amber Denton
447632 Dazhara Mears
473634 Jade Geshwend

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

469244 Brianna Gibson
459539 Taylah-Jo Watts

RIDER/

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

468718 Quarter Horse
Paint Bred
466537 Quarter Horse
472447 Quarter Horse
F10394 Appaloosa
171611 Quarter Horse
470639 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

Paint Bred
466537 Quarter Horse
149915 Quarter Horse
F10394 Appaloosa
472447 Quarter Horse
425258 Quarter Horse
388018 Quarter Horse
461971 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

466537 Quarter Horse
289258 Quarter Horse
466537 Quarter Horse
320664 Quarter Horse
461596 Quarter Horse
462318 Quarter Horse
445187 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

473874 Quarter Horse
473400 Quarter Horse
474928 Quarter Horse
473634 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

473590 Quarter Horse
459539 Quarter Horse
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470471 Lucy Webster
469512 Caitlin Henderson
465675 Nikita Noakes
458689 Taylah Jo Watts

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

460732 Carolyn Allan
442450 Janette Wallace
473055 Rita Mezo
349169 Fran Christian
375693 Robin Humphries
446478 Leonie Gorski

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

473021 Bruce Hegan
1138 Dennis Sullings

465686 Kate Elliott

471667 Sam Tilden

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

471465 Mark Ferguson
F1531 Tyler Pearson
455996 Holly Marshall
339508 Raelene Gilboy
460953 Rene Hoefchen
Naish Hogan
471465 Mark Ferguson

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

466537 Liz Christian

349169 Liz Christian

320664 Jade Thomas-Spicer
445187 Madeleine Kay
328064 Courtney Norbury
473055 Rita Mezo

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

455996 Holly Marshall
10603 Holly Marshall
459828 Raelene Gilboy

474755 Naish Hogan

RIDER/

467708 Quarter Horse
469512 Quarter Horse
465675 Quarter Horse
459539 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

460732 Quarter Horse
442450 Quarter Horse
473055 Quarter Horse
349169 Quarter Horse
375693 Quarter Horse
446478 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

473021 Quarter Horse
1919 Paint

460526 Quarter Horse

469009 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

471465 Quarter Horse
F3529 Appaloosa
443797 Quarter Horse
466953 Quarter Horse
372037 Quarter Horse
Appaloosa
471465 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

466537 Quarter Horse
466537 Quarter Horse
320664 Quarter Horse
445187 Quarter Horse
465007 Quarter Horse
473055 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

443797 Quarter Horse
10603 Paint

466953 Quarter Horse

470059 Quarter Horse
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148503 Emma Tagget
468719 Pam Neal

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

156663 Natasha Humphries
28177 Kelby Hutchinson
465374 Allison Caccaviello

460953 Lana Kelderman

420026 Paula Balgera
469601 Travis Humphries
430851 Kyle Mobberley
458360 Doug Hill

F10394 Kristy Mobberley
216988 Tim French

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

420787 Jessica Duffy
F11372 Donna Grech
473591 Richelle Portelli
470167 Naomi Biancon
388018 Sarah Lambourne
442450 Joseph Wallace
453150 Michelle Southgate
473634 Jade Geshwend

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

465374 Allison Caccaviello
471974 Tracy Van Leeuwen
10603 Danielle Kraft
462318 Kayla Harvey
F10394 Blayze Williams
471476 Nicole Brunker
418071 Clinton Wal
465687 Josephine Hale
473553 Hayley Cove
427262 Ashleigh Maxwell

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

215021 Carolyn Johnson
470228 Emma Tagget
339508 Raelene Gilboy
460953 Rene Hoefchen
420026 Allan Briskey
469064 Kelby Hutchinson

RIDER/

415019 Quarter Horse
468719 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

465667 Quarter Horse
455386 Quarter Horse
464109 Quarter Horse
464620 Quarter Horse
420026 Quarter Horse
293134 Quarter Horse
470955 Quarter Horse
470551 Quarter Horse
Appaloosa
462546 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

471522 Quarter Horse
F11372 Appaloosa

442062 Quarter Horse
461971 Quarter Horse
388018 Quarter Horse
468655 Quarter Horse
453150 Quarter Horse
473634 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

464109 Quarter Horse
471974 Quarter Horse
10603 Paint

462318 Quarter Horse
F10394 Appaloosa

471476 Quarter Horse
418071 Quarter Horse
465687 Quarter Horse
475589 Quarter Horse
427262 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

215021 Quarter Horse
415019 Quarter Horse
466953 Quarter Horse
372037 Quarter Horse
468725 Quarter Horse
455376 Quarter Horse
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471465 Mark Ferguson
470498 Carolyn Riley

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
466537 Liz Christian
475245 Carly Lindsay
461596 Blayze Williams
409765 Lyndall Dauth
470819 Anne Conolan
10603 Danielle Kraft
320664 Jade Thomas-Spicer
445187 Madeleine Kay

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
420787 Kane Skopp
465149 Natasha Humphries
470419 Holly Johnson
461279 Kyle Mobberley
471476 Ken Davison
461279 Kristy Mobberley
1521 Doug Hill
358730 Yasmin Lee-Steere
F3743 Amy Woinarski
469500 Rene Hoefchen

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
328064 Courtney Norbury
466537 Liz Christian
461596 Blayze Williams

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

466537 Liz Christian
461596 Blayze Williams

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

458689 Taylah Jo Watts

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

471465 Quarter Horse
470498 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
466537 Quarter Horse
475245 Quarter Horse
461596 Quarter Horse
409765 Quarter Horse
470819 Quarter Horse
10603 Paint
320664 Quarter Horse
445187 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
467399 Quarter Horse
465667 Quarter Horse
454991 Quarter Horse
470955 Quarter Horse
314245 Quarter Horse
468718 Quarter Horse
Paint
358730 Quarter Horse
Appaloosa
37037 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
465007 Quarter Horse
466537 Quarter Horse
461596 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #

466537 Quarter Horse
461596 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #

459539 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
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458689 Taylah Jo Watts
461596 Blayze Williams

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

461596 Blayze Williams

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

420787 Kane Skopp
384892 Natasha Humphries
471476 Kelby Hutchinson
471476 Ken Davison
468728 Carolyn Johnson
470216 Emma Woinarski
471974 David Pearce
460953 Kyle Mobberley
F10394 Blayze Williams
8992 Jodi Jakubenko

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

265307 Wayne Tangey
473055 Rita Mezo
459479 John Steel
442450 Joseph Wallace
458292 Graham Crawford
460732 Carolyn Allan
458292 Michele Crawford
470177 Cathie Guthrie
446478 Leonie Gorski

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

420787 Rebecca Rawlings
265307 Gill Tangey
420026 Paula Balgera
465374 Allison Caccaviello
8992 Jodi Jakubenko
273772 Danielle Kraft
358730 Yasmin Lee-Steere
462318 Kayla Senior
384892 Rebecca Fatchen
471974 Tracy Van Leeuwen

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

RIDER/

459539 Quarter Horse
461596 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

461596 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

467399 Quarter Horse
465667 Quarter Horse
455376 Quarter Horse
314245 Quarter Horse
215021 Quarter Horse
430546 Quarter Horse
375239 Quarter Horse
470955 Quarter Horse
F10394 Appaloosa
8992 Paint Bred

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

467616 Quarter Horse
473055 Quarter Horse
459479 Quarter Horse
468655 Quarter Horse
468727 Quarter Horse
460732 Quarter Horse
470639 Quarter Horse
470177 Quarter Horse
446478 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

453449 Quarter Horse
470530 Quarter Horse
420026 Quarter Horse
464109 Quarter Horse
8992 Paint Bred
273772 Quarter Horse
358730 Quarter Horse
462318 Quarter Horse
384892 Quarter Horse
471974 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU



420787 Abbey-Jane Rawlings
466444 Emlyn Broad

460953 Lana Kelderman
468728 Tenielle Obrien
460328 Amy Broad

469512 Caitlin Henderson
469244 Brianna Gibson
459539 Taylah-Jo Watts

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

454962 Holly Johnson
471113 Kane Skopp
471552 Natasha Humphries
458360 Kyle Mobberley
215021 Carolyn Johnson
468719 David Pearce

3622 Travis Humphries
420026 Allan Briskey
358699 Kristy Mobberley
358730 Yasmin Lee-Steere

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

420787 Rebecca Rawlings
470216 Emma Woinarski
8992 Jodi Jakubenko
420026 Paula Balgera
10603 Holly Marshall
358730 Yasmin Lee-Steere
418071 Clinton Wal
384892 Rebecca Fatchen
372037 Emmi Hoefchen
9598 Andrew Woinarski

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

475245 Carly Lindsay
462318 Kayla Harvey
420026 Paula Balgera
289258 Cassandra Grainger
469645 Emmi Hoefchen
461596 Blayze Williams
465687 Josephine Hale
458360 Pam Jones

469091 Melissa Yarnold

HANDLER #

RIDER/

471614 Quarter Horse
466444 Quarter Horse
464620 Quarter Horse
471113 Quarter Horse
460544 Quarter Horse
469512 Quarter Horse
473590 Quarter Horse
459539 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

454991 Quarter Horse
467399 Quarter Horse
465667 Quarter Horse
470955 Quarter Horse
215021 Quarter Horse
375239 Quarter Horse
Paint
468725 Quarter Horse
468714 Quarter Horse
358730 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

453449 Quarter Horse
430546 Quarter Horse
8992 Paint Bred
420026 Quarter Horse

10603 Paint
358730 Quarter Horse
418071 Quarter Horse
384892 Quarter Horse
457822 Quarter Horse
9780 Paint Bred

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

475245 Quarter Horse
462318 Quarter Horse
420026 Quarter Horse
289258 Quarter Horse
469645 Quarter Horse
461596 Quarter Horse
465687 Quarter Horse
470198 Quarter Horse
469091 Quarter Horse
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MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

265307 Wayne Tangey
459479 John Steel
473055 Rita Mezo
458292 Graham Crawford
442450 Joseph Wallace
458292 Michele Crawford
460732 Carolyn Allan
349169 Fran Christian
446478 Leonie Gorski

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

474755 Naish Hogan
473591 Kristy Mobberley
455996 Holly Marshall
470145 Carolyn Johnson
1521 Doug Hill
469500 Rene Hoefchen
420026 Allan Briskey
468719 David Pearce

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

465581 Samantha Yarrington
464479 Samantha Daley
453150 Michelle Southgate
425258 Georgie Firth
469091 Melissa Yarnold
447632 Dazhara Mears
471480 Bronwen Lewis

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

Emma Tagget

7238 Holly Johnson
456648 Pam Neal

9781 Andrew Woinarski
470274 Natasha Humphries
339508 Raelene Gilboy
226581 Emma Woinarski
462016 Kristy Mobberley
469601 Emlyn Broad
458693 Gene Redwood

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

RIDER/

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

467616 Quarter Horse
459479 Quarter Horse
473055 Quarter Horse
468727 Quarter Horse
468655 Quarter Horse
470639 Quarter Horse
460732 Quarter Horse
349169 Quarter Horse
446478 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

470059 Quarter Horse
468718 Quarter Horse
443797 Quarter Horse
215021 Quarter Horse
Paint
372037 Quarter Horse
468725 Quarter Horse
375239 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

465581 Quarter Horse
470505 Quarter Horse
453150 Quarter Horse
425258 Quarter Horse
469091 Quarter Horse
474928 Quarter Horse
471479 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

415019 Quarter Horse
Paint
468719 Quarter Horse
9781 Paint Bred
465667 Quarter Horse
466953 Quarter Horse
430546 Quarter Horse
468718 Quarter Horse
466444 Quarter Horse
446387 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #
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443086 Amber Denton
447632 Dazhara Mears
473873 Amelia Galea
472970 Faith Green
473634 Jade Geshwend

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

470145 Holly Johnson
470145 Carolyn Johnson
409765 Lyndall Dauth
465581 Samantha Yarrington
469601 Natasha Humphries
374645 Holly Marshall
454881 Brooke Trotter
328064 David Norbury

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

466444 Emlyn Broad
469244 Brianna Gibson
469645 Shinai Anderson
469512 Caitlin Henderson
7774 Maddison Lane
9845 katelyn Heming
459539 Taylah-Jo Watts
472970 Faith Green

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

470145 Holly Johnson
470145 Carolyn Johnson
465581 Samantha Yarringto
469244 Brianna Gibson
466444 Emlyn Broad
468719 David Pearce
10603 Holly Marshall
149915 Kristy Mobberley
446709 Natasha Humphries
464479 Samantha Daley

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

470145 Lana Kelderman
470145 Tenielle Obrien
466444 Emlyn Broad
469244 Brianna Gibson
469512 Caitlin Henderson

RIDER/

473400 Quarter Horse
474928 Quarter Horse
473874 Quarter Horse
474194 Quarter Horse
473634 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

454991 Quarter Horse
215021 Quarter Horse
409765 Quarter Horse
465581 Quarter Horse
465667 Quarter Horse
443797 Quarter Horse
459295 Quarter Horse
171611 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

466444 Quarter Horse

473590 Quarter Horse

469758 Quarter Horse

469512 Quarter Horse
7721 Paint Bred
9845 Paint

459539 Quarter Horse

474194 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

454991 Quarter Horse
215021 Quarter Horse
465581 Quarter Horse
473590 Quarter Horse
466444 Quarter Horse
375239 Quarter Horse
10603 Paint
468718 Quarter Horse
465667 Quarter Horse
470505 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

464620 Quarter Horse
471113 Quarter Horse
466444 Quarter Horse
473590 Quarter Horse
469512 Quarter Horse
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455996 Kayla Jane Rainoldi
459539 Taylah-Jo Watts
9845 katelyn Heming

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

409765 Kristy Mobberley
374645 Holly Marshall
427262 Ashleigh Maxwell
469091 Doug Hill
454881 Brooke Trotter
461596 Blayze Williams
372227 Judith Tolomeo
328064 David Norbury

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

465581 Samantha Yarrington
409765 Lyndall Dauth
465845 Brooke Chapman
320664 Jade Thomas-Spicer
469601 Emma Mullan
461596 Blayze Williams
372227 Judith Tolomeo
149915 Megan Richards

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

7238 Holly Johnson
470274 Natasha Humphries
9781 Emma Woinarski

F1531 Tyler Pearson
226581 Andrew Woinarski
469601 Emlyn Broad
471465 Mark Ferguson

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

465581 Samantha Yarrington
462318 Kayla Harvey
471974 Tracy Van Leeuwen
465687 Josephine Hale
457657 Jessica Norton
461596 Blayze Williams
458360 Pam Jones

149915 Megan Richards
470167 David Norbury

RIDER/

469051 Quarter Horse
459539 Quarter Horse
9845 Paint

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

468718 Quarter Horse
443797 Quarter Horse
427262 Quarter Horse
470551 Quarter Horse
459295 Quarter Horse
461596 Quarter Horse
372227 Quarter Horse
171611 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

465581 Quarter Horse
409765 Quarter Horse
465845 Quarter Horse
320664 Quarter Horse
455016 Quarter Horse
461596 Quarter Horse
372227 Quarter Horse
149915 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

Paint
465667 Quarter Horse
9781 Solid Paint
F3529 Appaloosa
430546 Quarter Horse
466444 Quarter Horse
471465 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

465581 Quarter Horse
462318 Quarter Horse
471974 Quarter Horse
465687 Quarter Horse
457657 Quarter Horse
461596 Quarter Horse
470198 Quarter Horse
149915 Quarter Horse
171611 Quarter Horse
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MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

409765 Lyndall Dauth
462318 Kayla Senior
465845 Brooke Chapman
469645 Emmi Hoefchen
465687 Josephine Hale
320664 Jade Thomas-Spicer
427262 Ashleigh Maxwell
461596 Blayze Williams

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

468719 Pam Neal

9598 Emma Woinarski
425258 Georgie Firth
455859 Allan Briskey
471480 Bronwen Lewis
459828 Raelene Gilboy

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

375693 Robin Humphries
459479 John Steel
349169 Fran Christian
460732 Carolyn Allan
473055 Rita Mezo

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

465581 Samantha Yarrington
469244 Natasha Humphries
464479 Samantha Daley
469512 Caitlin Henderson
470167 David Norbury
149915 Megan Richards
465675 Nikita Noakes

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

465581 Samantha Yarrington
471974 Tracy Van Leeuwen
425258 Georgie Firth
470167 Naomi Biancon
F10394 Blayze Williams
457657 Jessica Norton

RIDER/

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

409765 Quarter Horse
462318 Quarter Horse
465845 Quarter Horse
469645 Quarter Horse
465687 Quarter Horse
320664 Quarter Horse
427262 Quarter Horse
461596 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

468719 Quarter Horse
9780 Paint Bred
425258 Quarter Horse
468725 Quarter Horse
471479 Quarter Horse
466953 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

375693 Quarter Horse
459479 Quarter Horse
349169 Quarter Horse
460732 Quarter Horse
473055 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

465581 Quarter Horse
465667 Quarter Horse
470505 Quarter Horse
469512 Quarter Horse
171611 Quarter Horse
149915 Quarter Horse
465675 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

465581 Quarter Horse
471974 Quarter Horse
425258 Quarter Horse
461971 Quarter Horse
F10394 Appaloosa

457657 Quarter Horse
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466537 Lis Christian

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

465581 Samantha Yarrington

9598 Emma Woinarski
469244 Brianna Gibson
464479 Samantha Daley
459828 Raelene Gilboy
374645 Holly Marshall
454881 Brooke Trotter

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
469512 Caitlin Henderson
459539 Taylah-Jo Watts
465675 Nikita Noakes
470471 Lucy Webster

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
466537 Liz Christian
445187 Madeleine Kay
461596 Blayze Williams
320664 Jade Thomas-Spicer
469645 Emmi Hoefchen
465687 Josephine Hale
453150 Michelle Southgate

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
443086 Amber Denton
473873 Amelia Galea
447632 Dazhara Mears

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
375693 Robin Humphries
460732 Carolyn Allan
473055 Rita Mezo

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

460953 Lana Kelderman

RIDER/

466537 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

465581 Quarter Horse
9780 Paint Bred
473590 Quarter Horse
470505 Quarter Horse
466953 Quarter Horse
443797 Quarter Horse
459295 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

469512 Quarter Horse
459539 Quarter Horse
465675 Quarter Horse
467708 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

466537 Quarter Horse
445187 Quarter Horse
461596 Quarter Horse
320664 Quarter Horse
469645 Quarter Horse
465687 Quarter Horse
453150 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

473400 Quarter Horse
473874 Quarter Horse
474928 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

375693 Quarter Horse
460732 Quarter Horse
473055 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

464620 Quarter Horse

ODUONDWNPRP A WEDN N~Nwph,OOOTEL,DN

N -

N -



469091 Doug Hill

461596 Blayze Williams
328064 David Norbury
453150 Michelle Southgate

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

265307 Gill Tangey
273772 Danielle Kraft
F10394 Blayze Williams
372037 Emmi Hoefchen
470167 Naomi Biancon
454493 Lauryn Miletic
418071 Clinton Wal

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

443086 Amber Denton
447632 Dazhara Mears
473873 Amelia Galea

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

468728 Carolyn Johnson
265307 Gill Tangey
273772 Kelby Hutchinson
471476 Ken Davison
F10394 Blayze Williams
418071 Clinton Wal
470167 David Norbury
61721 Kyle Mobberley

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

466444 Emlyn Broad
420787 Tenielle Obrien
459539 Taylah-Jo Watts
469244 Natasha Humphries
458689 Stephanie Milligan
469512 Caitlin Henderson
465675 Nikita Noakes
470471 Lucy Webster

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#

460732 Carolyn Allan

RIDER/

470551 Quarter Horse
461596 Quarter Horse
171611 Quarter Horse
453150 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

470530 Quarter Horse
273772 Quarter Horse
F10394 Appaloosa

457822 Quarter Horse
461971 Quarter Horse
454493 Paint Bred

418071 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

473400 Quarter Horse
474928 Quarter Horse
473874 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

215021 Quarter Horse
470530 Quarter Horse
455376 Quarter Horse
314245 Quarter Horse
F10394 Appaloosa

418071 Quarter Horse
171611 Quarter Horse
470955 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

RIDER/

466444 Quarter Horse
471113 Quarter Horse
459539 Quarter Horse
465667 Quarter Horse
459539 Quarter Horse
469512 Quarter Horse
465675 Quarter Horse
467708 Quarter Horse

BREED YOU

HANDLER #

460732 Quarter Horse
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442450 Joseph Wallace
349169 Fran Christian
446478 Leonie Gorski

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
455996 Holly Marshall
339508 Raelene Gilboy
460953 Rene Hoefchen
F9999 Paige Addamo
358730 Yasmin Lee-Steere
F1531 Tyler Pearson
474755 Naish Hogan

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
468723 Terese Searle
F9999/F568 Paige Addamo
459236 Doug Hill
10713 Reece Burchell
390394 Craig Dengate
475480 Mavis Marshall
Glen Stibbard
10225 Adam O'Connell
430851 Angi Chapman
1138 Dennis Sullings

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
466537 Liz Christian
461596 Blayze Williams
289258 Cassandra Grainger
453150 Michelle Southgate
320664 Jade Thomas-Spicer
459828 Karin Morgan
475245 Carly Lindsay
Holly Marshall
425688 KellyCole
Anne Conolan

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
465675 Nikita Noakes
459539 Taylah-Jo Watts
469512 Caitlin Henderson
469512 Rosie Gardiner
F9772 Amber Flanagan
149915 Stephanie Milligan
7774 Maddison Lane

468655 Quarter Horse
349169 Quarter Horse
446478 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU

HANDLER #

443797 Quarter Horse
466953 Quarter Horse
372037 Quarter Horse

F568 Appaloosa
358730 Quarter Horse

F3529 Appaloosa

470059 Appaloosa

RIDER/ BREED YOU

HANDLER #
468723 Quarter Horse
F568 Appaloosa
470551 Quarter Horse
Paint
390394 Quarter Horse
475480 Quarter Horse

Paint
10225 Paint
430851 Quarter Horse
1919 Paint
RIDER/ BREED YOU

HANDLER #
466537 Quarter Horse
461596 Quarter Horse
289258 Quarter Horse
453150 Quarter Horse
320664 Quarter Horse
459828 Quarter Horse
475245 Quarter Horse
Paint Bred
425688 Quarter Horse
470819 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU

HANDLER #

465675 Quarter Horse

459539 Quarter Horse

469512 Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Appaloosa

474631 Quarter Horse

7721 Paint
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455996 Kayla Jane Rainoldi

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#
442450 Joseph Wallace
466537 Fran Christian
460732 Carolyn Allan
470177 Cathie Guthrie
281064 Lesley Stewart
446478 Leonie Gorski
442450 Janette Wallace

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#
425688 Abbey-Jane Rawlings
443086 Amber Denton
447632 Dazhara Mears
470819 Kirby Conolan
473873 Amelia Galea

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
403410 Kylie Hardwicke
3205 Karen Lonski
129181 Terese Searle
F9772 Tim French
7774 Deanne Gavin
470318 Jade Woodall
F568 Paige Addamo
F8518 Sharon Coldwell
Michelle Garrett
10625 Dylan Hughes

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
18954 Samantha Daley
3205 Karen Lonski
Kylie Hardwicke
471282 Adam O'Connell
287997 Tim French
470505 Leesa Daley
472547 Dylan Hughes
471830 Michelle Garratt
F8518 Sharon Coldwell
471480 Bronwen Lewis

469051 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU

HANDLER #
468655 Quarter Horse
349169 Quarter Horse
460732 Quarter Horse
470177 Quarter Horse
281064 Quarter Horse
446478 Quarter Horse
442450 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
471614 Quarter Horse
473400 Quarter Horse
474928 Quarter Horse
474796 Quarter Horse
473874 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
403410 Quarter Horse
3205 Paint
468723 Quarter Horse
Appaloosa
7774 Paint
470318 Quarter Horse
F568 Appaloosa
F8518 Appaloosa
Paint
Paint Bred

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
470505 Quarter Horse
3205 Paint
Paint
471400 Quarter Horse
462546 Quarter Horse
470506 Quarter Horse
471402 Quarter Horse
471830 Quarter Horse
F8518 Appaloosa
471479 Quarter Horse
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MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
18954 Darryl Stephens
Kylie Hardwicke
287997 Norm Wakeham
430851 Brooke Chapman
457413 Thereisa Witheridge
475480 Mavis Marshall
470505 Karen Daley
F8518 Sharon Coldwell
Krystal Ingram
470318 Jade Woodall

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
459236 Doug Hill
475480 Mavis Marshall
475608 Henry Pircher
471667 Sandra Herbert
46586 Kate Elliott

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
18954 Samantha Daley
287997 Tim French

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
471480 Bronwen Lewis
281064 Lesley Stewart

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
18954 Samantha Daley
287997 Norm Wakeham
459236 Doug Hill

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

18954 Daryll Stephens
287997 Norm Wakeham
475480 Mavis Marshall
475608 Henry Pircher
471480 Bronwen Lewis
471667 Sandra Herbert

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
18954 Quarter Horse
Paint

470340 Quarter Horse
465845 Quarter Horse
457413 Quarter Horse
475480 Quarter Horse
471329 Quarter Horse
F8518 Appaloosa
Paint
470318 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
470551 Quarter Horse
475480 Quarter Horse
475608 Quarter Horse
471667 Quarter Horse
460526 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
470505 Quarter Horse
462546 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
471479 Quarter Horse
281064 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
470505 Quarter Horse
470340 Quarter Horse
470551 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
18954 Quarter Horse
470340 Quarter Horse
475480 Quarter Horse
475608 Quarter Horse
471479 Quarter Horse
471667 Quarter Horse
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MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
18954 Daryll Stephens
287997 Norm Wakeham

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

470318 Jade Woodall

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
430851 Angi Chapman
472764 Dylan Hughes

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
457413 Thereisa Witheridge
339508 Raelene Gilboy

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

459828 Karin Morgan

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
470505 Samantha Daley
459479 John Steel
219164 Michelle Summerhill
469091 Melissa Yarnold
446478 Leonie Gorski
465675 Nikita Noakes
473873 Amelia Galea
469500 Carla Cox

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
430851 Angi Chapman
470505 Samantha Daley
459479 John Steel

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
18954 Quarter Horse
470340 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #

470318 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
430851 Quarter Horse
471402 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
457413 Quarter Horse
466953 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #

459828 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU

HANDLER #
470505 Quarter Horse
459479 Quarter Horse
219164 Quarter Horse
469091 Quarter Horse
446478 Quarter Horse
465675 Quarter Horse
473874 Quarter Horse
469500 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
430851 Quarter Horse
470505 Quarter Horse
459479 Quarter Horse
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MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
430851 Brooke Chapman
457413 Thereisa Witheridge

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
470505 Karen Daley
459479 John Steel
219164 Michelle Summerhill
469091 Melissa Yarnold
446478 Leonie Gorski
469500 Carla Cox

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
430851 Brooke Chapman
470505 Samantha Daley
459479 John Steel

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

129181 Terese Searle

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

460953 Rene Hoefchen

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

471282 Adam O'Connell
471830 Michelle Garratt

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

472547 Dylan Hughes

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
129181 Terese Searle
471282 Adam O'Connell

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
465845 Quarter Horse
457413 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU

HANDLER #
471329 Quarter Horse
459479 Quarter Horse
219164 Quarter Horse
469091 Quarter Horse
446478 Quarter Horse
469500 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
465845 Quarter Horse
470505 Quarter Horse
459479 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #

468723 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #

372037 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
471400 Quarter Horse
471830 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
471402 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
468723 Quarter Horse
471400 Quarter Horse

O, WEDN

[

=



MEMBER
#

RIDER/HANDLER

129181 Bereneice Law
472547 P Garratt

MEMBER
#

RIDER/HANDLER

129181 Bereneice Law
472547 P Garratt

MEMBER
#

F8518
F3563
F11372

MEMBER
#

F8518
F11621

MEMBER
#

F8518
F8518

MEMBER
#

F9687

MEMBER
#

F11621

MEMBER
#

F11357
F2707

RIDER/HANDLER

Sharon Coldwell
Lyn Skelly
Donna Grech

RIDER/HANDLER

Sharon Coldwell
Skyle Bonanno

RIDER/HANDLER

Sharon Coldwell
Sharon Coldwell

RIDER/HANDLER

Malcolm Farr

RIDER/HANDLER

Skye Bonanno

RIDER/HANDLER

Glen Maynard
Debbie Polley

RIDER/
HANDLER #

BREED YOU

129181 Quarter Horse
472547 Quarter Horse

RIDER/
HANDLER #

BREED YOU

129181 Quarter Horse
472547 Quarter Horse

RIDER/
HANDLER #
F8518
F3563
F11372

RIDER/
HANDLER #
F8518
F11621

RIDER/
HANDLER #

F8518
F8518

RIDER/
HANDLER #

F9977

RIDER/
HANDLER #

Fl11621

RIDER/
HANDLER #
F11357
F2707

BREED YOU

Appaloosa
Appaloosa
Appaloosa

BREED YOU

Appaloosa
Appaloosa

BREED YOU

Appaloosa
Appaloosa

BREED YOU

Appaloosa

BREED YOU

Appaloosa

BREED YOU

Appaloosa
Appaloosa
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MEMBER
#

F9687
F11357

MEMBER
#

F568
F9772

MEMBER
#

F568
FO772

MEMBER
#

F8518
F3563
F11372
F11621

MEMBER
#

F11357
F11621
F2707

MEMBER
#

F8518
F11357

MEMBER
#

F568

MEMBER
#

RIDER/HANDLER

Malcolm Farr
Glen Maynard

RIDER/HANDLER

Paige Addamo
Tim French

RIDER/HANDLER

Paige Addamo
Tim French

RIDER/HANDLER
Sharon Coldwell
Lyn Skelly

Donna Grech
Skyle Bonanno

RIDER/HANDLER

Glen Maynard
Skye Bonanno
Debbie Polley

RIDER/HANDLER

Sharon Coldwell
Glen Maynard

RIDER/HANDLER

Paige Addamo

RIDER/HANDLER

1138 Dennis Sullings
9384 Lauren Elkins
10602 Amy Schneilinger

RIDER/
HANDLER #
FO977
F11357

RIDER/
HANDLER #

F568

RIDER/
HANDLER #

F568

RIDER/
HANDLER #
F8518
F3563
F11372
F11621

RIDER/
HANDLER #
F11357
Fl11621
F2707

RIDER/
HANDLER #

F8518
F11357

RIDER/
HANDLER #

F568

RIDER/
HANDLER #

BREED YOU

Appaloosa
Appaloosa

BREED YOU

Appaloosa
Appaloosa

BREED YOU

Appaloosa
Appaloosa

BREED YOU

Appaloosa
Appaloosa
Appaloosa
Appaloosa

BREED YOU

Appaloosa
Appaloosa
Appaloosa

BREED YOU

Appaloosa
Appaloosa

BREED YOU

Appaloosa

BREED YOU

1919 Paint
9384 Paint
10603 Paint
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MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

9875 Bayleigh Shead

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

1138 Dennis Sullings
9875 Bayleigh Shead

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

10225 Adam O'Connell
8039 Krystal Ingram

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
7774 Deanne Gavin
6230 Michelle Garratt

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
10225 Adam O'Connell
7774 Deanne Gavin

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
Glen Stibbard
10602 Amy Schneilinger

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

1521 Tony Wright

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
Glen Stibbard
10602 Amy Schneilinger
1521 Tony Wright

RIDER/ BREED
HANDLER #
Paint
RIDER/ BREED
HANDLER #
1919 Paint
Paint
RIDER/ BREED
HANDLER #
10225 Paint
8039 Paint
RIDER/ BREED
HANDLER #
7774 Paint
Paint
RIDER/ BREED
HANDLER #
10225 Paint
7774 Paint
RIDER/ BREED
HANDLER #
Paint
10602 Paint
RIDER/ BREED
HANDLER #
1521 Paint
RIDER/ BREED
HANDLER #
Paint
10602 Paint
1521 Paint

YOU

YOU

YOU

YOU

YOU

YOU

YOU

YOU
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MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

9384 Lauren Elkins
10602 Amy Schneilinger

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
10225 Kerry Wilcox
7774 Deanne Gavin
8039 Krystal Ingram

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

10602 Amy Schneilinger

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

10225 Kerry Wilcox
7774 Deanne Gavin

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

7774 Deanne Gavin
10625 Allison Cousins
Henry Pircher
10419 Stephanie Shead

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

9384 Lauren Elkins

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
7774 Deanne Gavin
10625 Allison Cousins
Henry Pircher

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

Dylan Hughes

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
9384 Paint
10603 Paint
RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
Paint
7774 Paint
8039 Paint
RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
10602 Paint
RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
Paint
7774 Paint
RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #

7774 Paint Bred
10625 Paint Bred
Paint Bred
10419 Paint Bred

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #

9384 Paint Bred

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
7774 Paint Bred
10625 Paint Bred

Paint Bred
RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #

Paint Bred
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MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

9730 Michelle Garratt

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
9730 Michelle Garrett
Dylan Hughes

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
472547 Dylan Hughes
471830 Michelle Garratt
NTRIES IN

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
472547 Dylan Hughes
471830 Michelle Garratt

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
10625 Allison Cousins
Henry Pircher
9384 Lauren Elkins
10419 Stephanie Shead

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#

472547 P Garratt

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
472547 P Garratt
10625 Allison Cousins
Henry Pircher

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
460953 Rene Hoefchen
473021 Bruce Hegan

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #

Paint Bred
RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #

Paint Bred

Paint Bred
RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #

471402 Paint Bred
471830 Paint Bred

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
471402 Paint Bred
471830 Paint Bred

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
10625 Paint Bred
Paint Bred

9384 Paint Bred
10419 Paint Bred

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
472547 Paint Bred

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
472547 Paint Bred
10625 Paint Bred
Paint Bred

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
372037 Quarter Horse
473021 Quarter Horse
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46586 Kate Elliott
287997 Adam O'Connell
470177 Cathie Guthrie
471667 Sam Tilden

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

#
468728 Tenielle Obrien
474755 Lana Kelderman
460328 Amy Broad
469244 Brianna Gibson
469512 Caitlin Henderson
459539 Taylah-Jo Watts
468673 Isabella Bezic
372037 Shinai Anderson
465675 Nikita Noakes

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
#
420787 Abbey-Jane Rawlings
443086 Amber Denton
Dahzara Mears
473873 Amelia Galea

460526 Quarter Horse
471400 Quarter Horse
470177 Quarter Horse
469009 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU

HANDLER #
471113 Quarter Horse
464620 Quarter Horse
460544 Quarter Horse
473590 Quarter Horse
469512 Quarter Horse
459539 Quarter Horse
474972 Quarter Horse
469758 Quarter Horse
465675 Quarter Horse

RIDER/ BREED YOU
HANDLER #
471614 Quarter Horse
473400 Quarter Horse
Appaloosa
473874 Quarter Horse
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